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135°

KpoHwTeiH
xenoba

MydpTa TpyOEI
Cnue TpySel

CoegMHUTENE
wenoba

TpyGa 3 m

TpyGa 1,5 m

Yron xenoGa 90"

XoMyT TpyObi

KpoHwTeiiH
wenoda
MeTannu4yecKkun

XomyT TpyGbI
MeTannuuyecKkun

Bec,
wT

0,24

1,55

07/5

0,07

0153

0,043

0,088

0,128

0,135

1,68

0,84

0,225

0.0

0,28

0125

Pazmep
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630x420x230
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Pazmep naneta
(O=LLU=B), mm
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1300=100=1770

3100=1160=550

1600=1160=1200

1200=100=1560

1200=1100=1560

1300=1100=1960

1200=1100=1260

1200=1100=1770

1200=100=1770

3100=1160=300

1B600=160=1200

1300=1100=1770

1200=N100=1770

800x1200=300

800=1200=1600
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329

527

661,25

575

3464

329
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301

3605

285
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4592
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